Jul 14 2024 (01:22) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Ernakulam Suvidha Special/82801 - Svd - SER

VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to JT}/Jolarpettai Junction
14h 40m - 936 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 17:00 0 |1 0 60 |12 |[ER
2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |1 115 |78 |39 |SER
3 |BHC |Bhadrak 21:18 21:20 2m |0 |1 294 |79 |17 |ECoR
4 |CTC Cuttack Junction 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |1 409 |42 |28 |ECoR
5 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 23:30 23:35 5m |0 |1 437 |38 |33 |ECoR
6 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 00:05 00:15 10m |0 (2 456 (59 |16 |ECoR
7 |BAM  |Brahmapur 02:45 02:47 2m |0 |2 603 |70 |20 |ECoR
8 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 06:45 07:15 30m 2 881 |89 |6 ECoR
Junction
9 RJY Rajahmundry 09:30 09:32 2m |0 |2 1082 |79 |14 |[SCR
10 |EE Eluru 10:40 10:42 2m (3 |2 117133 |13 |SCR
11 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 12:30 12:45 15m [0 |2 1231|104 |19 |[SCR
12 |OGL |Ongole 14:05 14:07 2m |3 |2 1369 |96 |8 SCR
13 [NLR |Nellore 15:20 15:22 2m [0 |2 1486 |39 |18 |SCR
14 |RU Renigunta Junction 18:30 18:45 15m |0 |2 1608 |58 |115 [SCR
15 |KPD |Katpadijunction 20:18 20:20 2m |0 |2 1733 |53 |215 |SR
16 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 21:55 21:57 2m |0 |2 1817 |78 |400 SR
17 |ED Erode Junction 00:15 00:30 15m |3 (3 1997 (86 [171 |SR
18 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:40 01:45 5m |3 |3 2098 |48 |412 [SR
19 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 3 2154 |44 (78 |SR
(Palghat)
20 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |3 2229 |68 |3 SR
21 |AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 05:33 05:35 2m 3 2284 |47 |14 |SR
22 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 06:00 5 1|3 2303 |- 1 SR
(South)

Jul 14 2024 (01:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



